
KUP HRVATSKE 2019.

GORNJA STUBICA, 30.6.2019.

SPRINT TRIATLON

REZULTATI: APSOLUTNO M

PLASMAN IME I PREZIME KLUB PLIVANJE T1 BICIKL T2 TRČANJE (PO KRUGU) UKUPNO 

1. Martin ŠTEFAN Tk Petar Zrinski 12:14 00:29 34:09 00:19 18:47 (09:19+09:27) 1:06:01

2. Tin KAURIĆ TK Velika Gorica 11:48 00:39 37:03 00:35 18:25 (09:06+09:19) 1:08:33

3. Luka DUMANČIĆ TK Petar Zrinski 12:11 00:31 34:16 00:23 22:22 (11:53+10:29) 1:09:46

4. Anton JURETIĆ TK Zagreb 15:08 00:37 35:20 00:29 22:28 (11:12+11:16) 1:14:05

5. Matko SARIĆ TK Maksimir 15:16 00:54 36:45 00:35 21:07 (10:35+10:32) 1:14:39

6. Tomica LEŠKOVIĆ TK Rudolf Perešin 18:30 01:00 33:07 00:38 21:46 (10:53+10:52) 1:15:03

7. Filip FAJDETIĆ TK Maksimir 16:20 00:51 35:42 00:34 21:41 (11:14+10:27) 1:15:10

8. Lovro BOROVEC Tk Rudolf Perešin 14:39 00:34 37:36 00:29 22:10 (11:14+10:55) 1:15:30

9. Vjeran SKUPNJAK TK Rudolf Perešin 15:00 00:46 36:20 00:50 22:33 (10:58+11:34) 1:15:30

10. Boris MARKOTA TK Swibir 16:27 01:06 36:06 00:36 21:58 (11:04+10:54) 1:16:15

11. Marko BOŽIKOVIĆ Tk Split 16:09 00:46 35:43 00:48 23:24 (11:38+11:46) 1:16:53

12. Hrvoje JAGETIĆ TK Swibir 16:07 00:49 35:51 00:43 23:29 (11:50+11:39) 1:17:03

13. Zlatko TOMŠIĆ TK Jarun 17:29 00:38 35:30 00:32 24:10 (12:05+12:04) 1:18:20

14. Davor DRVENKAR TK Zagreb 17:23 00:57 36:40 00:33 23:03 (11:18+11:45) 1:18:39

15. Alen PERUŠKO TK PULA 17:06 00:40 37:16 00:29 23:21 (11:34+11:47) 1:18:54

16. Romano KRSTIĆ TK Rudolf Perešin 16:35 00:54 38:53 00:34 22:21 (11:29+10:52) 1:19:20

17. Antun KOJUNDŽIĆ TK Split 17:26 00:47 38:20 00:49 22:11 (11:25+10:45) 1:19:35

18. Branko TUCAK Tk Split 16:17 00:50 40:30 00:42 21:59 (10:59+11:00) 1:20:20

19. Željko KLIČEK TK Rudolf Perešin 19:02 00:50 38:38 01:05 21:14 (10:52+10:21) 1:20:50

20. Robert BARONICA TK Jarun 19:09 00:47 38:38 00:36 23:17 (11:47+11:30) 1:22:29

21. Marko JELIĆ TK Pula 18:43 01:15 39:30 01:16 21:46 (10:51+10:55) 1:22:32

22. Franjo JOVIĆ TK Jarun 17:00 01:43 38:03 00:56 25:09 (11:46+13:23) 1:22:52

23. Aleksandar NAUMOVIĆ Tk Pula 17:57 00:41 39:56 01:03 23:35 (11:51+11:43) 1:23:13

24. Mario MAK TK Rudolf Perešin 17:17 00:57 38:07 00:44 26:32 (13:22+13:10) 1:23:40

25. Lukas CRVELIN TK Split 17:27 00:46 39:51 00:32 25:33 (12:48+12:45) 1:24:10

26. Boris IGREC TK Jarun 17:37 01:46 42:15 00:32 24:11 (12:17+11:53) 1:26:23

27. Mićo DUSPARA TK TRIMAX 22:13 00:50 41:06 00:52 23:27 (11:50+11:36) 1:28:28

28. Viktor DRAVEC TK Pula 16:48 01:12 42:30 00:31 27:43 (13:59+13:43) 1:28:47

29. Matej PIRC TK Swibir 20:32 01:18 42:22 01:00 25:27 (12:32+12:55) 1:30:41

30. Ivan MIŠKULIN TK Rudolf Perešin 19:40 00:58 43:33 00:53 26:36 (12:58+13:38) 1:31:42

31. Ivica PICIG TK Jarun 22:18 02:52 46:11 01:26 28:45 (14:04+14:41) 1:41:34

32. Josip DIKON TK Jarun 22:29 02:24 46:25 02:13 39:04 (19:12+19:51) 1:52:37



KUP HRVATSKE 2019.

GORNJA STUBICA, 30.6.2019.

SPRINT TRIATLON

REZULTATI: APSOLUTNO Ž

PLASMAN IME I PREZIME KLUB PLIVANJE T1 BICIKL T2 TRČANJE (PO KRUGU) UKUPNO 

1. Marija LUKINA Tk Rudolf Perešin 15:10 00:38 38:13 00:36 21:19 (10:47+10:31) 1:15:58

2. Dunja GORUP TK Maksimir 16:25 00:35 40:57 00:29 24:53 (12:18+12:35) 1:23:22

3. Dina KUIŠ TK Jarun 16:30 00:52 43:22 00:34 25:16 (12:47+12:29) 1:26:36

4. Višnja ŠKEVIN TK ZAGREB 20:54 01:19 41:26 00:58 28:38 (14:16+14:21) 1:33:18

5. Tereza VUKOVIĆ Tk Jarun 21:41 00:57 43:51 01:34 27:05 (13:15+13:50) 1:35:11

6. Maja FAK TK Swibir 25:34 01:38 45:09 01:19 26:29 (13:11+13:17) 1:40:11



KUP HRVATSKE 2019.

GORNJA STUBICA, 30.6.2019.

SPRINT TRIATLON

REZULTATI:  KATEGORIJE 

PLASMAN IME I PREZIME KLUB PLIVANJE T1 BICIKL T2 TRČANJE (PO KRUGU) UKUPNO 

MLAĐI JUNIORI

1. Matko SARIĆ TK Maksimir 15:16 00:54 36:45 00:35 21:07 (10:35+10:32) 1:14:39

JUNIORI

1. Lukas CRVELIN TK Split 17:27 00:46 39:51 00:32 25:33 (12:48+12:45) 1:24:10

M20

1. Martin ŠTEFAN Tk Petar Zrinski 12:14 00:29 34:09 00:19 18:47 (09:19+09:27) 1:06:01

2. Tin KAURIĆ TK Velika Gorica 11:48 00:39 37:03 00:35 18:25 (09:06+09:19) 1:08:33

3. Luka DUMANČIĆ TK Petar Zrinski 12:11 00:31 34:16 00:23 22:22 (11:53+10:29) 1:09:46

M25

1. Filip FAJDETIĆ TK Maksimir 16:20 00:51 35:42 00:34 21:41 (11:14+10:27) 1:15:10

2. Lovro BOROVEC Tk Rudolf Perešin 14:39 00:34 37:36 00:29 22:10 (11:14+10:55) 1:15:30

M30

1. Marko BOŽIKOVIĆ Tk Split 16:09 00:46 35:43 00:48 23:24 (11:38+11:46) 1:16:53

M35

1. Tomica LEŠKOVIĆ TK Rudolf Perešin 18:30 01:00 33:07 00:38 21:46 (10:53+10:52) 1:15:03

2. Romano KRSTIĆ TK Rudolf Perešin 16:35 00:54 38:53 00:34 22:21 (11:29+10:52) 1:19:20

3. Antun KOJUNDŽIĆ TK Split 17:26 00:47 38:20 00:49 22:11 (11:25+10:45) 1:19:35

4. Marko JELIĆ TK Pula 18:43 01:15 39:30 01:16 21:46 (10:51+10:55) 1:22:32

5. Matej PIRC TK Swibir 20:32 01:18 42:22 01:00 25:27 (12:32+12:55) 1:30:41



KUP HRVATSKE 2019.

GORNJA STUBICA, 30.6.2019.

SPRINT TRIATLON

REZULTATI:  KATEGORIJE 

PLASMAN IME I PREZIME KLUB PLIVANJE T1 BICIKL T2 TRČANJE (PO KRUGU) UKUPNO 

M40

1. Vjeran SKUPNJAK TK Rudolf Perešin 15:00 00:46 36:20 00:50 22:33 (10:58+11:34) 1:15:30

2. Hrvoje JAGETIĆ TK Swibir 16:07 00:49 35:51 00:43 23:29 (11:50+11:39) 1:17:03

3. Zlatko TOMŠIĆ TK Jarun 17:29 00:38 35:30 00:32 24:10 (12:05+12:04) 1:18:20

4. Alen PERUŠKO TK PULA 17:06 00:40 37:16 00:29 23:21 (11:34+11:47) 1:18:54

5. Željko KLIČEK TK Rudolf Perešin 19:02 00:50 38:38 01:05 21:14 (10:52+10:21) 1:20:50

6. Franjo JOVIĆ TK Jarun 17:00 01:43 38:03 00:56 25:09 (11:46+13:23) 1:22:52

7. Boris IGREC TK Jarun 17:37 01:46 42:15 00:32 24:11 (12:17+11:53) 1:26:23

8. Viktor DRAVEC TK Pula 16:48 01:12 42:30 00:31 27:43 (13:59+13:43) 1:28:47

9. Ivica PICIG TK Jarun 22:18 02:52 46:11 01:26 28:45 (14:04+14:41) 1:41:34

M45

1. Anton JURETIĆ TK Zagreb 15:08 00:37 35:20 00:29 22:28 (11:12+11:16) 1:14:05

2. Boris MARKOTA TK Swibir 16:27 01:06 36:06 00:36 21:58 (11:04+10:54) 1:16:15

3. Aleksandar NAUMOVIĆ Tk Pula 17:57 00:41 39:56 01:03 23:35 (11:51+11:43) 1:23:13

4. Ivan MIŠKULIN TK Rudolf Perešin 19:40 00:58 43:33 00:53 26:36 (12:58+13:38) 1:31:42

M50

1. Davor DRVENKAR TK Zagreb 17:23 00:57 36:40 00:33 23:03 (11:18+11:45) 1:18:39

2. Robert BARONICA TK Jarun, Zagreb 19:09 00:47 38:38 00:36 23:17 (11:47+11:30) 1:22:29

3. Mario MAK TK Rudolf Perešin 17:17 00:57 38:07 00:44 26:32 (13:22+13:10) 1:23:40

4. Mićo DUSPARA TK TRIMAX 22:13 00:50 41:06 00:52 23:27 (11:50+11:36) 1:28:28

M55

1. Branko TUCAK Tk Split 16:17 00:50 40:30 00:42 21:59 (10:59+11:00) 1:20:20

M65

1. Josip DIKON TK Jarun, Zagreb 22:29 02:24 46:25 02:13 39:04 (19:12+19:51) 1:52:37



KUP HRVATSKE 2019.

GORNJA STUBICA, 30.6.2019.

SPRINT TRIATLON

REZULTATI:  KATEGORIJE 

PLASMAN IME I PREZIME KLUB PLIVANJE T1 BICIKL T2 TRČANJE (PO KRUGU) UKUPNO 

Ž25

1. Marija LUKINA Tk Rudolf Perešin 15:10 00:38 38:13 00:36 21:19 (10:47+10:31) 1:15:58

Ž35

1. Dunja GORUP TK Maksimir 16:25 00:35 40:57 00:29 24:53 (12:18+12:35) 1:23:22

2. Dina KUIŠ TK Jarun 16:30 00:52 43:22 00:34 25:16 (12:47+12:29) 1:26:36

3. Maja FAK TK Swibir 25:34 01:38 45:09 01:19 26:29 (13:11+13:17) 1:40:11

Ž40

1. Tereza VUKOVIĆ Tk Jarun 21:41 00:57 43:51 01:34 27:05 (13:15+13:50) 1:35:11

Ž50

1. Višnja ŠKEVIN TK ZAGREB 20:54 01:19 41:26 00:58 28:38 (14:16+14:21) 1:33:18



KUP HRVATSKE 2019.

GORNJA STUBICA, 30.6.2019.

SPRINT TRIATLON

REZULTATI:  U19 M 

PLASMAN IME I PREZIME KLUB PLIVANJE T1 BICIKL T2 TRČANJE (PO KRUGU) UKUPNO 

1. Matko SARIĆ TK Maksimir 15:16 00:54 36:45 00:35 21:07 (10:35+10:32) 1:14:39

2. Lukas CRVELIN TK Split 17:27 00:46 39:51 00:32 25:33 (12:48+12:45) 1:24:10


